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Well Name: PARA ET AL CAMERON H-03 
Surface Legal Location StatelProvince APIIUWI 

300H036010117300 Para et al Camerom H - 03 
License # 

1940 
Field Name 

Cameron Hills NWT 
Well Configuration Type 

Vertical 

Most Recent Job 
Job Category 
Completion/Workover 

TO: 1,662.00 

MD 

1.8 

3.6 

3.8 

4.5 

10.9 

12.7 

16.4 

422.6 

423.0 

430.4 

964.0 

1,352.9 

1,398.2 

1,399.3 

1,415.0 

1,419.0 

1,421 .0 

1,421.5 

1,425.0 

1,427.9 

1,428.3 

1,429.0 

1,429.5 

l ,43B.9 

1,439.1 

1,514.0 

1,517.0 

1,517.5 

1,526.0 

1,545.0 

1,661 .6 

1,662.0 

www.peloton.com 

Original KB Elevation (m) 

Primary Job Type 

Completion 

DLS 
DLS (0 ... 

KB-Ground Distance (m) 

768.97 
KB-Casing Flange Distance (m) KB.Tubing Head Distance (m) 

4.47 4.47 

Secondary Job Type 

Pump Repair 
Start Date End Date 

1/9/2011 1/24/2011 

Vertical schematic 

----2-1 ; Tubing Hanger; 179.0; 73.0; 3.60-3.83; 0.23 

2-2; Tubing; 73.0; 62.0; 3.83-12.68; 8.85 

2-3; Tubing Pup Joint; 73.0; 62.0; 12.68-16.42; 3.74 

1-1 ; Casing Joints; 244.5; 226.6; 4.47-422.60; 418.13 

1-2; Float Shoe; 244.5; 422.60-423.00; 0.40 

2-4; Tubing; 73.0; 62.0; 16.42-1 ,398.21 ; 1,381 .79 
--t~~~:::::2-1 ; Casing Joints; 177.8; 161 .7; 4.47-1,661 .60; 1,657.13 

i4---2-5; Anchor/catcher; 177.8; 73.0; 1,398.21-1,399.27; 1.06 

....... --2-6; Tubing; 73.0; 62.0; 1,399.27-1,427.94; 28.67 
-Perforated; 1,415.00-1,419.00; 1115/2008 

---..-- Perforated; 1,421 .00-1,425.00; 1/15/2008 

Ii/--- 2-7; Pump Seating Nipple; 73.0; 62.0; 1,427.94-1,428.27; 
0.33 

"""'--2-8; Perforated Joint; 73.0; 62.0; 1,428.27-1,429.50; 1.23 

~ __ ii!a----2·,9: Tubing; 73.0; 62.0; 1,429.50-1,438.94; 9.44 

~-I~---:2-10; Wireline Guide; 73.0; 62.0; 1,438.94-1,439.07; 0.13 

.*!~--Perforated ; 1,526.00-1,545.00 

f----2-2; Float Shoe; 177.8; 1,661.60-1,662.00; 0.40 

3.47 
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